
SEMESTER ONE
Sun 1 Jan New Years’s Day
Mon 2 Jan New Year’s Day observed (Public Holiday)
Wed 25 Jan ENROLMENT DAY (Domestic & International)
Thur 26 Jan Australia Day (Public Holiday)
Mon 13 Feb 
-Tues 14 Feb

Orientation Day/Foundation Classes

Mon 20 Feb TERM ONE STARTS
Mon 13 Mar Labour Day (Public Holiday)
Fri 17 Mar Semester 1 Census Date
Fri 14 Apr Easter Week Break (Fri 14 Apr - Fri 21 Apr)
Fri 21 Apr TERM ONE ENDS
Mon 24 Apr Term Week Break commences
Tues 25 Apr ANZAC Day (Public Holiday)
Mon 1 May TERM TWO STARTS
Mon 12 Jun Queen’s Birthday (Public Holiday)
Mon 19 Jun 
- Fri 23 Jun

TOKU Week

Fri 23 Jun TERM TWO ENDS
Mon 26 Jun SEMESTER BREAK BEGINS
Mon 10 Jul Semester 2 Enrolment Day
Wed 19 Jul Semester 2 Orientation Day
Fri 21 Jul SEMESTER BREAK ENDS

SEMESTER TWO
Mon 24 Jul TERM THREE STARTS
Sun 6 Aug Open Day
Fri 18 Aug Semester 2 Census Date
Fri 15 Sept TERM THREE ENDS
Mon 18 Sept -  
Fri 22 Sept

TERM WEEK BREAK

Mon 25 Sept TERM FOUR STARTS
Wed 27 Sept Folio Workshop
TBC Grand Final Day (Public Holiday)
Tue 7 Nov Melbourne Cup Day (Public Holiday)
Mon 13 Nov - 
Fri 17 Nov

TOKU Week

Fri 17 Nov TERM 4 ENDS
Fri 24 Nov Grad Show
Wed 29 Nov Open Day
Fri 22 Dec
Sun 24 Dec Christmas Eve
Mon 25 Dec Christmas Day (Public Holiday)
Tue 26 Dec Boxing Day (Public Holiday)
Mon 1 Jan New Year’s Day 2018

TERM DATES
TERM ONE 20 February - 21 April
TERM TWO 1 May - 23 June
TERM THREE 24 July - 15 September
TERM FOUR 25 September - 17 November

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Jan 1 New Year’s Day
Jan 26 Australia Day
Mar 13 Labour Day
Apr 14 Good Friday
Apr 17 Easter Monday
Apr 25 ANZAC Day
Jun 12 Queen’s Birthday
TBC Grand Final Day
Nov 7 Melbourne Cup Day
Dec 25 Christmas Day
Dec 26 Boxing Day


